Students improve an average of 3 points on
their ACT after classes at Sylvan Learning
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Sylvan ACT Prep Course

* 33 hours of class (30 hours of live instruction and 3 hours to
administer ACT practice test)

* Instructors are certified teachers

* Additional ACT practice test (total 2)

* 10 student maximum class size

* Comprehensive, up-to-date materials

* SylvanTestPrep.com for 24/7 access to online videos

* Preparation for the ACT portion of the Michigan Merit Exam
(MME) on March 4, 2014

Two Classes

Class A Class B
Class 1 Sat Jan 11 | 9a-12p Class 1 Wed Jan8 | 5p-8p
Class 2 Sun Jan 12 | 9a-12p Class 2 Fri Jan 10 | 4p-7p
Class 3 Sat Jan 18 | 9a-12p Class 3 Wed Jan 15 | 5p-8p
Class 4 Sun Jan 19 | 9a-12p Class 4 Fri Jan 17 | 4p-7p
Class 5 Sat Jan 25 | 9a-12p Class 5 Wed Jan 22 | 5p-8p
Class 6 Sun Jan 26 | 9a-12p Class 6 Fri Jan 24 | 4p-7p
Class 7 Sat Feb1 | 9a-12p Class 7 Wed Jan29 | 5p-8p
Class 8 Sun Feb2 | 9a-12p Class 8 Fri Jan31 | 4p-7p
Class 9 Sat Feb 8 | 9a-12p Class 9 Wed Feb5 | 5p-8p
Class 10 Sun Feb9 | 9a-12p Class 10 Fri Feb7 | 4p-8p
Practice Test | Sunday | Feb 16 | 9a-12p Practice Test | Sunday | Feb 16 | 9a-12p




Sylvan Test Prep - SylvanTestPrep.com is a web-based only test prep program. The program
was designed to prepare students for the ACT.

Program includes the following features:
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Thousands of online expert video lessons available anytime & anywhere
Extra subjects that focus on content and test taking strategies

Access to site for 1 year anytime, anywhere

Students and schools can review student activity and progress reports
Vocabulary builder with 1,500 common ACT/SAT words

Video explanation for missed questions on each assessment

3 full ACT practice tests that can be printed or taken online.



